Osterlenligan Silvertavling 2018-19, A-slutspel

Plac

A WNPF

Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot
Anatronic 3 1-1-1 252 -153 1.647
Genarp 3 0-2-1 220-158 1.392
Bolaget 3 1-0-2 191-183 1.044
Sydost 3 0-0-3 111-280 0.396

VP

42.91

42.02

29.36
5.71

Rond 1 28 februari Imp
Bolaget - Sydost 79 -21
Anatronic - Genarp 46 -63

Rond 2 21 mars Imp
Bolaget - Genarp 59 -72
Anatronic - Sydost 116-37

Rond 3 25 april Imp
Bolaget - Anatronic 53 -90
Genarp - Sydost 85 -53

VP

18.53- 1.47

6.52 -13.48
VP

7.24 -12.76

19.98- 0.02
VP

3.59 -16.41
15.78- 4.22




